
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

116 
4 

199 
629 

66 
143 
384 

10 
263 

13 
969 
328 

24 
435 

73 
321 

44 
16 
26 
17 

228 
521 

Name 

BONGI Daniel 
ALOISIO Pietro 
VIVALDI Nicola 
MAZZONI Marco 
PUGLIESI Igor 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
PONCINI Mauro 
PEROTTI Michele 
GASTALDO Luca 
BERTONA Luca 
ODDI Paolo 
NUNEZ Rodolfo 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
GENTILE Roberto 
SALAMANCA Giacomo 
FONTANA Gabriele 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
TRIARICO Paolo Oronzo 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
GEREMIA Michele 
CATELLANI Devis 

Class 

P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
V600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P2T 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P650 

Laps 

4 
9 
5 
9 
8 
6 
9 
6 

10 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 

11 
5 
8 
5 
6 
9 

Best Tm 

1:10.049 
1:10.336 
1:10.571 
1:11.191 
1:11.307 
1:11.528 
1:11.606 
1:12.532 
1:12.673 
1:12.797 
1:12.828 
1:13.058 
1:13.989 
1:14.343 
1:14.695 
1:14.878 
1:14.889 
1:14.914 
1:15.384 
1:15.784 
1:15.815 
1:16.006 

Diff 

0.287 
0.522 
1.142 
1.258 
1.479 
1.557 
2.483 
2.624 
2.748 
2.779 
3.009 
3.940 
4.294 
4.646 
4.829 
4.840 
4.865 
5.335 
5.735 
5.766 
5.957 

Gap 

0.287 
0.235 
0.620 
0.116 
0.221 
0.078 
0.926 
0.141 
0.124 
0.031 
0.230 
0.931 
0.354 
0.352 
0.183 
0.011 
0.025 
0.470 
0.400 
0.031 
0.191 

Best Speed 

120,773 
120,280 
119,879 
118,835 
118,642 
118,275 
118,147 
116,638 
116,412 
116,214 
116,164 
115,798 
114,341 
113,797 
113,261 
112,984 
112,967 
112,929 
112,225 
111,633 
111,587 
111,307 

Model/Engine 

BMW 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
CF 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 25/08/2024 12:58:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:13 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/08/2024 12:40 


